PROGRAM

9.00 am
9.40 am
10.30 am
10.40 am
11.30 am
12.10 pm
1.10 pm
1.50 pm
2.30 pm

2.40 pm

3.20 pm

4.00 pm

Friday, 17 February 2012
Committee Room 1R3
Parliament House
Canberra
Australian Electoral Commission
Ms Alexandra Oliver and Mr Andrew Shearer, Lowy Institute
Break
Mr Fergus Hanson, Lowy Institute [telephone conference line]
Moroccan Ambassador
Lunch
AusAID
Australia Gulf Council
Break

Ukrainian Chargé d'Affaires and the Australian Federation of
Ukrainian Organisations

Australian Federal Police

Adjourn



