## PROGRAM

## Friday, 17 February 2012

## Committee Room 1R3 Parliament House Canberra

4.00 pm	Adjourn
3.20 pm	Australian Federal Police
2.40 pm	Ukrainian Chargé d'Affaires and the Australian Federation of Ukrainian Organisations
2.30 pm	Break
1.50 pm	Australia Gulf Council
1.10 pm	AusAID
12.10 pm	Lunch
11.30 am	Moroccan Ambassador
10.40 am	Mr Fergus Hanson, Lowy Institute [telephone conference line]
10.30 am	Break
9.40 am	Ms Alexandra Oliver and Mr Andrew Shearer, Lowy Institute
9.00 am	Australian Electoral Commission